Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHz 65W 19MB AM4 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5GHZ 18MB 1700P
12.NESIL VGASIZ TRAY

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

BOX

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

5 5500GT 4.4 GHz 19MB 65W AM4 MPK

5 5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

5 3400G 3.70GHZ 65W 6MB AM4 FANLI

5 5600G 3.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY

5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
20MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-13400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P
13.NESIL FANLI BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

70,20 USD

97,74 USD

99,36 USD

106,92
usb

110,16
usb

113,40
usb

113,40
usb

117,72
usb

118,80
usb

123,12
usb

128,52
usb

128,52
usb



| Core

AMD RYZEN 7 5700 3.7 GHZ 65W AM4 TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANLI BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-12600KF 3.70GHZ 20MB 1700p
12.NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 3.70GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 38MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-13600KF 3.50GHZ 24MB 1700P
13.NESIL FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7600X 4.70GHz 38MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-13400 3.3Ghz 20MB 1700p
13.Nesil

INTEL CORE I5-14600KF 3.50GHZ 20MB TRAY

INTEL CORE 1i7-12700KF 3.6Ghz 25M 1700p
12.Nesil TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

129,60
usb

139,32
usb

140,40
usb

145,80
usb

147,96
usb

153,36
usD

154,44
usD

170,64
usb

193,32
usb

193,32
usb

197,64
usb

201,96
usb

213,84
usb

214,92
usD



AMD N
RYZEN

AMDZ
RYZE!

AMD RYZEN 5 9600X 3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700 3.80GHZ 65W 40MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE 1i7-13700KF 3.40GHZ 36MB 1700P
13.NESIL VGASIZ FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 PROCESSOR 245KF ARROW
LAKE TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 PROCESSOR 245KF ARROW
LAKE BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

INTEL CORE I7-14700KF 5.60GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK
TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7900X 4.70GHZ 76MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE i7-14700K 3.40GHZ 28MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 PROCESSOR 245K ARROW
LAKE BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHz 96MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

226,80
usb

232,20
usb

290,52
usb

313,20
usb

318,60
usb

322,92
usb

329,40
usb

333,72
usb

342,36
usb

353,16
usb

354,24
usb

387,72
usb

430,92
usb

439,56
usb



INTEL CORE I9-14900K 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
1700P FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X 4.30GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE 19-14900KS 3.2 GHZ/6.2GHZ 32MB
1700P BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5Ghz 18MB 1700p
12.NESIL

INTEL CORE 15-13400 2.5Ghz 20MB 1700p
13.Nesil TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 FANLI
BOX

INTEL CORE i5-14400 2.5GHz 20MB 1700P TRAY

INTEL CORE 1i5-12600KF 3.70Ghz 206MB 1700p
12.Nesil FANSIZ BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 34MB AM5 MPK
ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X3D 4.1GHz 105W 96MB AM4
TRAY

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

10+

10+

10+

452,52
usb

456,84
usb

518,40
usb

603,72
usb

760,32
usb

787,32
usb

85,32 USD

112,32
usb

147,96
usb

151,20
usb

156,60
usb

156,60
usb

178,20
usb

182,52
usb



AMD RYZEN 7 7700 3.80GHZ 46MB AM5 MPK
isLEMcI

AMD RYZEN 7 5800XT 3.8 GHZ 32MB AM4 BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE i7-13700 2.10Ghz 360MB 1700p TRAY
FANSIZ

INTEL CORE 17-14700 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p
14 .Nesil

INTEL CORE i7-13700K 3.4Ghz 30MB 1700p
13.Nesil TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 PROCESSOR 265K ARROW

LAKE TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 BOX

INTEL CORE ULTRA 9 285K TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB 170W AM5
FANSIZ BOX

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

236,52
usb

279,72
usb

285,12
usb

351,00
usb

351,00
usb

355,32
usb

407,16
usb

466,02
usb

577,80
usb

642,60
usb

787,32
usb



